Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: PSL LIMITED

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 11/09/2020

List of Stakeholders as on: 06/05/2023

List of operational stakeholders (Government dues)

(Amount in Rs)
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Sl Amount of | any mutual Amount of claim | Amount of claim Before LCD
N . Amount Amount Y sharein | contingent | dues, that dmitted d ificati 11.09.2021 Remarks, if any
0. e . . Amount of claim .| covered by total amount | ¢Jajm may be set | Ot admitted junder verification 07
Department Government Identification No. Date of receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim security covered by of claims ~ it
of
interest guarantee admitted
1 Central GST Division Central Government 16.09.2021 2,59,36,172 2,59,36,172 Unsecured NIL NIL 254.08% NIL NIL - NIL
2 Employee's Provident Fund Central Government 07.10.2021 2,16,86,378 2,16,86378|  Unsecured NIL NIL 212.45% NIL NIL - NIL Another letter dated June 16 2022 to GST, Vapi
stating additional claim amount of Rs 61,70,454/-
3 Anjar- Bhachau GST Division Gandhidham 4.03.2021 29,85,461 29,85,461 Unsecured NIL 29.25% Yes
THE COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER, Claim Form onl
4 GAJUWAKA CIRCLE, GST Dept, Vishakhapatnam 14.10.2021 1,12,500 1,12,500 Unsecured NIL NIL 1.10% NIL NIL NIL NIL No supnorting Doc i/nem
VISHAKHAPATNAM DIVISON supporting bocu
5 CGST, Jaipur CGST Division F, Jaipur 08.03.2021 13,09,971 13,09,971 Unsecured NIL NIL 12.83% NIL NIL NIL NIL
Board of Deendayal Port Authority -
6 Formerly Known as Board of Trustees of Deendayal Port Trust 06.09.2022 73,78,65,156 73,78,65,156 Unsecured NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL To be Admitted -Subject to NCLT Approval
Kandla Port Trust
Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxe: Commercial Taxes- Special
7 P y. . .~ "1 Circle I, Jhalana Institutional 10-08-2020 1,02,07,815 1,02,07,815 Un-secured NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL To be Admitted -Subject to NCLT Approval
- Special Circle II, Jhalana, Dungri, Jaipur Arca
[ Total | 80,01,03,453 | 80,01,03,453 |




